2020/2021 National Junior Track Series
Virtual Rd 2 — Brisbane

Date: 16th January 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 4: Team Pursuit

- Result

1. Gold Coast 1 3:35.963

29 Alex HEWES (Gold Coast Cycling Club) IM15

30 James MATTHEWS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) IM15

118 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast Cycling Club) IM17

119 Luke RICHERT (Gold Coast Cycling Club) IM17
Lap 1 23.517 23.517 (1)
Lap 2 17.779 41.297 (1)
Lap 3 17.587 58.884 (1)
Lap 4 17.804 1:16.689 (1)
Lap 5 17.913 1:34.603 (1)
Lap 6 17.513 1:52.116 (1)
Lap 7 17.563 2:09.680 (1)
Lap 8 17.305 2:26.985 (1)
Lap 9 17.220 2:44.206 (1)
Lap 10 17.435 3:01.642 (1)
Lap 11 17.344 3:18.987 (1)
Lap 12 16.976 3:35.963 (1)

2. Balmoral 1 3:47.541 +11.57

6 Samuel HILDITCH (Balmoral) IM15

87 Juan Carlos CAMPOMANES (Balmoral) IM17

88 Seb COLLINS (Balmoral) IM17

90 Tom LOADMAN (Balmoral) IM17
Lap 1 23.744 23.744 )
Lap 2 17.863 41.607 2)
Lap 3 18.640 1:00.248 2)
Lap 4 18.864 1:19.112 )
Lap 5 18.155 1:37.268 2)
Lap 6 18.836 1:56.105 2)
Lap 7 18.642 2:14.748 )
Lap 8 18.628 2:33.376 )
Lap 9 18.238 2:51.614 2)
Lap 10 18.950 3:10.564 2)
Lap 11 18.688 3:29.253 2)
Lap 12 18.288 3:47.541 2)

3. Balmoral 2 3:58.817 +22.85

155 Eliza CARNES (Balmoral) IW17

156 Villo HALASZ (Balmoral) JW17

157 Keeley HENDERSON (Balmoral) JW17

159 Georgia WILSON (Balmoral) JW17
Lap 1 26.077 26.077 (6)
Lap 2 19.739 45.816 5)
Lap 3 19.657 1:05.474 3)
Lap 4 19.179 1:24.653 3)
Lap 5 19.328 1:43.981 3)
Lap 6 19.464 2:03.445 3)
Lap 7 19.286 2:22.732 3)
Lap 8 19.080 2:41.813 3)
Lap 9 19.303 3:01.116 3)
Lap 10 19.508 3:20.624 3)
Lap 11 19.369 3:39.994 3)
Lap 12 18.823 3:58.817 3)
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2020/2021 National Junior Track Series
Virtual Rd 2 — Brisbane

Date: 16th January 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 4: Team Pursuit (continued)

- Result
4. Gold Coast 2 4:11.120 +35.15
62 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) JW15
63 Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON (Gold Coast Cycling Club)  JW15
64 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast Cycling Club) JW15
180 Akala KEEBLE (Gold Coast Cycling Club) W17
Lap 1 25.576 25.576 5)
Lap 2 20.193 45.770 4)
Lap 3 20.538 1:06.308 )
Lap 4 20.515 1:26.823 5)
Lap 5 20.733 1:47.557 ®)
Lap 6 21.111 2:08.668 5)
Lap 7 20.839 2:29.508 4)
Lap 8 20.515 2:50.023 4)
Lap 9 20.904 3:10.927 4)
Lap 10 20.691 3:31.618 4)
Lap 11 20.052 3:51.670 4)
Lap 12 19.449 4:11.120 4)
5. Balmoral 3 4:12.320 +36.35
31 Ethan LANG (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) IM15
32 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) IM15
86 Riley ALEXANDA (Balmoral) M17
89 Alexander GILFEDDER (Balmoral) IM17
Lap 1 24.798 24.798 3)
Lap 2 19.858 44.656 3)
Lap 3 20.881 1:05.538 4)
Lap 4 20.373 1:25.911 4
Lap 5 20.534 1:46.445 4)
Lap 6 20.845 2:07.291 4)
Lap 7 22.448 2:29.739 (5)
Lap 8 21.464 2:51.203 ®)
Lap 9 20.700 3:11.904 5)
Lap 10 20.144 3:32.048 5)
Lap 11 20.340 3:52.389 )
Lap 12 19.931 4:12.320 5)
6. Balmoral 4 4:22.175 +46.21
5 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral) IM15
7 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral) IM15
56 Ella LIANG (Balmoral) JWI15
57 Megan MOORE (Balmoral) JW15
Lap 1 25.309 25.309 4)
Lap 2 20.829 46.138 (6)
Lap 3 21.188 1:07.326 (6)
Lap 4 20.446 1:27.773 (6)
Lap 5 21.602 1:49.375 (6)
Lap 6 22.761 2:12.137 (6)
Lap 7 20.485 2:32.622 (6)
Lap 8 21.415 2:54.038 (6)
Lap 9 22.678 3:16.716 (6)
Lap 10 21.899 3:38.615 (6)
Lap 11 21.916 4:00.532 (6)
Lap 12 21.643 4:22.175 (6)
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